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Direction
Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias — Pe40-Parada 1 
/ Terminal María Angélica

97 stops

Open route schedule

Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Pi1666-Av. El Conquistador / esq. La Castellana

Pi1450-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Nueva San Martín

Pi1452-Parada / Centro de Salud Dr.Carlos Godoy

Pi1518-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Valle de Los Reyes

Pi1531-A. Silva Carvallo / esq. Avenida 4 Poniente

Pi1467-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Los Alacalufes

Pi1520-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Francisco Pizarro

Pi1519-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Av. González Videla

Pi1849-Pdte. G. Videla / esq. Cam. del Alarife

Pi1850-Astro Rey / esq. René Olivares B.

Pi528-René Olivares / esq. Los Olivares

Pi529-René Olivares / esq. Avenida 4 Poniente

Pi1350-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Pdte. J.M Balmaceda

Pi89-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Av. González Videla

Pi1846-Pdte. G. Videla / esq. Cerro Blanco

Pi1844-Pdte. G. Videla / esq. Chipana

Pi92-A. Silva Carvallo / esq. Pdte. J.M Balmaceda

Pi93-A. Silva Carvallo / esq. Avenida 3 Poniente

Pi94-A. Silva Carvallo / esq. Tito Mundt

Pi95-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Julio Perceval

Route schedule
Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias — Pe40-Parada 1 
/ Terminal María Angélica

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Stops: 97

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min
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Pi96-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Nueva San Martín

Pi97-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Avenida Sur

Pi98-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Avenida Portales

Pi99-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Las Tinajas

Pi100-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Avenida Grecia

Pi101-Parada / Colegio Polivalente Patricio Mekis

Pi1792-Parada 4 / Hospital Maipú

Pi102-Parada / CRS Maipú

Pi103-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Av. de La Victoria

Pi1816-Camino a Rinconada / esq. San Martín

Pi105-Parada 1 / Templo Votivo

Pi106-Parada 8 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

Pi1367-Avenida 5 de Abril / esq. Las Terrazas

Pi1368-Parada 1 / Estadio Santiago Bueras

Pi1369-Avenida 5 de Abril / esq. Los Estandartes

Pi1370-Parada 1 / Portal Maipú

Pi112-Av. Esquina Blanca / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pi114-Av. Esquina Blanca / esq. Los Tilos

Pi115-Parada / Plaza Zaror

Pi116-Parada 1 / Liceo Maipú

Pi118-Parada 2 / Villa Sta. Adela

Pi119-Parada 2 / Miguel Socías

Pi120-Parada 2 / El Mirador

Pi1631-Parada 2 / Colegio Don Orione

Pi1630-Parada 2 / Lo Errázuriz - P. Aguirre Cerda

Pi1629-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Salomón Sack

Pi1628-Parada / Centro Cívico Cerrillos

Pi1627-Parada / P. Aguirre Cerda Altura del 5800



Pi1626-Parada / Comando Logístico Fach

Pi1625-Parada / Museo Aeronáutico

Pi1375-Parada 3 / (M) Cerrillos

Pi55-Av. Departamental / esq. Avenida 7

Pi56-Av. Departamental / esq. Av. Gral. Velásquez

PH2-Av. Departamental / esq. Haití

PH3-Av. Departamental / esq. Ranquil

PH4-Av. Departamental / esq. Av. Clotario Blest

PH5-Av. Departamental / esq. Félix Mendelssohn

PH6-Av. Departamental / esq. Club Hípico

Ph1454-Av. Departamental / esq. Alcibiades

PH7-Av. Departamental / esq. Av. J. J. Prieto Vial

PH8-Av. Departamental / esq. Pasaje 1

PH9-Av. Departamental / esq. 3ª Transversal

Ph10-Av. Departamental / esq. 1ª Transversal

Ph11-Parada 4 / (M) Departamental

Ph12-Av. Departamental / esq. Departamental Int.

Ph13-Av. Departamental / esq. Miguel Luis Cerda

Ph14-Av. Departamental / esq. San Mauricio

Ph15-Av. Departamental / esq. Río de Janeiro

Ph16-Parada 6 / Departamental - Santa Rosa

Ph17-Parada / Infocap

Ph18-Av. Departamental / esq. Juan Planas

Ph19-Av. Departamental / esq. Benozzo Gozzoli

Ph1456-Av. Departamental / esq. Av. Las Industrias

Ph1491-Av. Departamental / esq. Vecinal-Norte

Ph21-Av. Departamental / esq. Avenida Haydn

Ph22-Parada / Persa Dapartamental

Pe1500-Parada 9 / (M) Pedrero



PE2-Av. Departamental / esq. E. Fernández

PE3-Av. Departamental / esq. Buenaventura

PE4-Av. Departamental / esq. Nueva 1

PE5-Av. Departamental / esq. Av. A. Vespucio

Pe1292-Av. Departamental / esq. Avenida La Florida

PE7-Parada / Centro de Salud La Florida

PE8-Parada / Liceo Técnico La Florida

PE9-Avenida La Florida / esq. Real Pontevera

Pe10-Parada 1 / Paradero 14 Av. La Florida

Pe382-Walker Martínez / esq. Las Mercedes

Pe383-Walker Martínez / esq. Santa Delia

Pe384-Walker Martínez / esq. Psje. Sta. Natalia

Pe385-Walker Martínez / esq. Alicahue

Pe386-Walker Martínez / esq. Orompello

Pe387-Walker Martínez / esq. Ongolmo

Pe388-Walker Martínez / esq. Psje. Jardín Alto

Pe1409-Walker Martínez / esq. Tesalonica

Pe1407-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. San Francisco

Pe40-Parada 1 / Terminal María Angélica



Direction
Pe42-Parada 2 / Terminal María Angélica — Pi1858-Para-
da / Terminal Las Acacias

96 stops

Open route schedule

Pe42-Parada 2 / Terminal María Angélica

Pe1406-Avenida Tobalaba / esq. Av. Walker Martínez

Pe1408-Walker Martínez / esq. Lientur

Pe413-Walker Martínez / esq. Ongolmo

Pe414-Walker Martínez / esq. Orompello

Pe415-Walker Martínez / esq. Diag. Sta Irene

Pe416-Walker Martínez / esq. El Llaverío

Pe417-Walker Martínez / esq. Pasaje Central

Pe418-Parada 4 / Paradero 14 Av. La Florida

Pe1287-Avenida La Florida / esq. Manzanillones

Pe1383-Avenida La Florida / esq. Los Cardenales

Pe30-Avenida La Florida / esq. Los Aralios

Pe31-Parada / Liceo Técnico La Florida

Pe32-Parada / Centro de Salud La Florida

Pe33-Calle A / esq. Av. Departamental

Pd1444-Parada / Estación de Buses (M) Macul -Poniente

PD1-Av. Departamental / esq. F. González Urzúa

PD2-Av. Departamental / esq. Carab.Daniel Silva

Pd1161-Av. Departamental / esq. E. Fernández

PD4-Parada / Estadio Monumental

Pd904-Parada 2 / (M) Pedrero

Ph23-Parada / Persa Dapartamental

Ph24-Av. Departamental / esq. Vecinal

Ph1455-Av. Departamental / esq. Av. Las Industrias

Route schedule
Pe42-Parada 2 / Terminal María Angélica — Pi1858-Para-
da / Terminal Las Acacias

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pe42-Parada 2 / Terminal María Angélica

Stops: 96

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min
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Ph26-Av. Departamental / esq. Pintor Murillo

Ph27-Av. Departamental / esq. Juan Griego

Ph28-Parada / Infocap

Ph29-Parada 2 / Departamental - Santa Rosa

Ph30-Av. Departamental / esq. Montreal

Ph31-Av. Departamental / esq. Montreal

Ph32-Av. Departamental / esq. San Francisco

Ph33-Av. Departamental / esq. Chiloé

Ph34-Parada 1 / (M) Departamental

Ph35-Av. Departamental / esq. San Jerónimo

Ph36-Av. Departamental / esq. Gauss

Ph37-Av. Departamental / esq. Monja Alférez

Ph38-Av. Departamental / esq. Delta

Ph1453-Av. Departamental / esq. Alcibiades

Ph39-Av. Departamental / esq. Club Hípico

Ph40-Av. Departamental / esq. Félix Mendelssohn

Ph41-Av. Departamental / esq. Av. Clotario Blest

Ph42-Av. Departamental / esq. Ranquil

Ph43-Av. Departamental / esq. Haití

Ph44-Av. Departamental / esq. Avenida Cerrillos

Pi57-Av. Departamental / esq. Avenida 7

Pi181-Parada 1 / (M) Cerrillos

Pi1616-Parada / Museo Aeronáutico

Pi1617-Parada / Comando Logístico Fach

Pi1618-Parada / P. Aguirre Cerda Altura del 5800

Pi1619-Parada / Centro Cívico Cerrillos

Pi1620-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Salomón Sack

Pi1621-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Av. Lo Errázuriz

Pi1622-Parada 1 / Colegio Don Orione



Pi23-Parada 1 / El Mirador

Pi1271-Camino a Melipilla / esq. Miguel Socías

Pi137-Parada 1 / Villa Sta. Adela

Pi139-Parada 2 / Liceo Maipú

Pi1314-Parada / Plaza Zaror

Pi141-Av. Esquina Blanca / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pi142-Av. Esquina Blanca / esq. Concepción del Oro

Pi1372-Parada 2 / Portal Maipú

Pi144-Avenida 5 de Abril / esq. Los Estandartes

Pi145-Parada 2 / Estadio Santiago Bueras

Pi146-Avenida 5 de Abril / esq. Las Terrazas

Pi148-Parada 3 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

Pi149-Parada 2 / Templo Votivo

Pi150-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Gral. de Las. Heras

Pi151-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Av. de La Victoria

Pi152-Parada 2 / Hospital Maipú

Pi153-Parada / Colegio Polivalente Patricio Mekis

Pi154-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Avenida Grecia

Pi155-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. San José

Pi156-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Avenida Portales

Pi157-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Avenida Sur

Pi158-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Nueva San Martín

Pi159-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Nido de Aguila

Pi160-Avenida El Olimpo / esq. Av. Alfredo Silva

Pi161-A. Silva Carvallo / esq. Sergio Silva Acuña

Pi513-A. Silva Carvallo / esq. Andrés Bello

Pi1845-Pdte. G. Videla / esq. Cerro Blanco

Pi1847-Pdte. G. Videla / esq. Cabo de Hornos



Pi1848-Pdte. G. Videla / esq. Avenida 4 Poniente

Pi165-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Pdte. J.M Balmaceda

Pi166-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. René Olivares B.

Pi1578-René Olivares / esq. Osmán Pérez Freire

Pi564-René Olivares / esq. Volcán Quizapu

Pi1851-Astro Rey / esq. Pdte. Balmaceda

Pi802-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Francisco Pizarro

Pi803-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Antártica Chilena

Pi804-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Av. Alfredo Silva

Pi1530-A. Silva Carvallo / esq. Av. El Conquistador

Pi1449-Parada / Centro de Salud Dr.Carlos Godoy

Pi1451-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Nueva San Martín

Pi435-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Avenida Sur

Pi436-Av. El Conquistador / esq. Avenida Portales

Pi1858-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

108 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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